

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18321/2011

ANOOB KUMAR &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 19/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, AAG  
Ms. Neha Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER